
Vladimir Salnikov Cup (Saint Petersburg, RUS) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 21/12/2024

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Shevliakov Roman RUS 1998 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'22''47 906
2 Kostin Oleg RUS 1992 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 00'22''84 863
3 Iurchenko Egor RUS 2001 RUS Tyumen Region 00'22''89 857
4 Minakov Andrei RUS 2002 RUS Republic Of Tatarstan 00'22''99 846
5 Markov Daniil RUS 2000 RUS Novosibirsk Region - Krasnoyarsk Territory00'23''13 831
6 Zhdanov Denis RUS 2000 RUS Altai Territory 00'23''20 823
7 Nazarenko Aleksandr RUS 2006 RUS Altai Territory 00'23''26 817
8 Antipov Mikhail RUS 2003 RUS Novosibirsk Region 00'23''49 793
9 Pekin Ivan RUS 2005 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'23''53 789
10 Strakhov Sergei RUS 2005 RUS Moscow City 00'23''56 786
11 Vlasov Gleb RUS 2004 RUS Republic Of Tatarstan 00'23''59 783
12 Golubev Maksim RUS 1999 RUS Kaluga Region 00'23''60 782
13 Kleshko Mikhail UZB 2005 UZB Uzbekistan 00'23''62 780
14 Smykov Arsenii RUS 2005 RUS Penza Region 00'23''65 777
15 Proshin Egor RUS 2008 RUS Moscow City 00'23''70 772
16 Volkov Andrei RUS 2005 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'23''73 769
17 Jackson Abeku Gyekye GHA 2000 GHA Ghana 00'23''74 769
18 Pavlov Aleksei RUS 2000 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'23''78 765
19 Kudashev Aleksandr RUS 1995 RUS Samara Region 00'23''90 753

Nikonenko Dmitrii RUS 2005 RUS Komi Republic 00'23''90 753
21 Gerasimenko Vladislav RUS 2001 RUS Kaluga Region 00'23''93 750
22 Pavlov Egor RUS 2001 RUS Penza Region 00'23''99 745
23 Plenkov Stepan RUS 2002 RUS Moscow City 00'24''02 742
24 Korelskii Roman RUS 2004 RUS Arkhangelsk Region 00'24''04 740
25 Zazhirskii German RUS 2006 RUS Moscow Region 00'24''14 731
26 Iasinskii Petr RUS 2003 RUS Moscow City 00'24''19 726
27 Bersenev Ivan RUS 2004 RUS Sverdlovsk Region 00'24''23 723
28 Zhidkov Roman RUS 2007 RUS Voronezh Region 00'24''36 711
29 Ulianov Nikita RUS 1994 RUS Khanty-Mansi Autonomous Area - Yugra 00'24''40 708
30 Chernousov Nikita RUS 2004 RUS Altai Territory 00'24''41 707
31 Starovoitov Maksim RUS 2009 RUS Moscow City 00'24''42 706
32 Volynskii Evgenii RUS 2003 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'24''43 705
33 Ebingha Colins Obi NGR 2002 NGR Nigeria 00'24''48 701
34 Potekhin Vladislav RUS 2007 RUS Penza Region 00'24''63 688
35 Shevchenko Ilia RUS 2001 RUS Moscow City 00'24''65 686
36 Dos Santos Giano RSA 2002 RSA Sud Africa 00'24''68 684
37 Gerasimov Mikhail RUS 2003 RUS Republic Of Bashkortostan 00'24''79 675
38 Novichkov Dmitrii RUS 2004 RUS Sverdlovsk Region 00'24''87 668
39 Zhakenov Muhammed KAZ 2004 KAZ Kazakhistan 00'25''04 655
40 Timofeev Gleb RUS 2006 RUS Tver Region 00'25''06 653
41 Ivshin Matvey RUS 2005 UKR Kirovec 00'25''22 641
42 Sergeenkov Nikita RUS 2005 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'25''24 639
43 Firsov Stepan RUS 2005 RUS Khanty-Mansi Autonomous Area - Yugra 00'25''65 609
44 Pavlov Vladislav D. RUS 2001 RUS Tyumen Region 00'25''82 597
45 Ramiakatrarivo Ando Francky MAD 2001 MAD Madagascar 00'26''76 536
46 Tadic Dorde BIH 2008 BIH Bosnia-Herzegovina 00'27''00 522
47 Randrianarisoa Daniel MAD 2003 MAD Madagascar 00'27''08 518
48 Zanko Vsevolod RUS 1995 RUS Moscow City 00'27''85 476
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Vladimir Salnikov Cup (Saint Petersburg, RUS) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 21/12/2024

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Surkova Arina RUS 1998 RUS Novosibirsk Region 00'25''34 890
2 Tatarinova Daria RUS 2004 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'25''72 851
3 Osetrova Mariia RUS 2007 RUS Belgorod Region 00'25''92 832
4 Khiteva Arina RUS 2006 RUS Samara Region 00'26''25 801
5 Malakhova Polina RUS 2006 RUS Kaluga Region 00'26''68 763
6 Kozlova Valeriia RUS 2006 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'26''88 746
7 Pavlova Evgeniia RUS 2007 RUS Leningrad Region 00'26''89 745
8 Zhuravleva Anastasiia RUS 2002 RUS Moscow City 00'26''91 743
9 Grishchenko Anita RUS 2000 RUS Novosibirsk Region 00'27''05 732
10 Miroshnichenko Diana RUS 2008 RUS Republic Of Khakassia 00'27''08 729
11 Kuznetsova Anna RUS 2004 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 00'27''18 721
12 Kiramova Dina RUS 2004 RUS Republic Of Tatarstan 00'27''20 720
13 Khvesiuk Varvara RUS 2009 RUS Moscow City 00'27''27 714
14 Susorova Elizaveta RUS 2002 RUS Moscow City 00'27''34 709
15 Anufrieva Sofia RUS 2008 RUS Samara Region 00'27''44 701
16 De Villers Indiana RSA 2007 RSA Sud Africa 00'27''46 699
17 Fokina Serafima RUS 2008 RUS Volgograd Region 00'27''54 693
18 Komarova Anna RUS 2000 RUS Moscow City 00'27''82 673
19 Pecherskikh Elizaveta KGZ 2004 KGZ Kyrgyzstan 00'27''95 663
20 Rumiantseva Daria RUS 2007 RUS Moscow City 00'28''04 657
21 Selezneva Anna RUS 2005 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'28''21 645
22 Vermenich Aleksandra RUS 2008 RUS Moscow City 00'28''87 602

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Prigoda Kirill RUS 1995 RUS Saint Petersburg 02'06''28 861
2 Zhigalov Aleksandr RUS 2001 RUS Kemerovo Region 02'06''95 847
3 Gadirov Rustam RUS 1997 RUS Omsk Region 02'08''62 815
4 Glazunov Georgii RUS 2004 RUS Belgorod Region 02'09''30 802
5 Urvantsev Mark RUS 2004 RUS Omsk Region 02'09''44 799
6 Elchaninov Gleb RUS 2006 RUS Moscow City 02'10''05 788
7 Litvinov Kirill RUS 2005 RUS Moscow City 02'10''14 787
8 Dorinov Mikhail RUS 1995 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 02'10''30 784
9 Khomenko Aleksejj RUS 2000 RUS Penza Region 02'10''59 779
10 Trait Aleksandr RUS 1999 RUS Novosibirsk Region 02'11''04 771
11 Bykov Mikhail RUS 2007 RUS Samara Region 02'11''10 769
12 Guzhevkin Dmitrii RUS 2007 RUS Moscow City 02'11''67 760
13 Turyshev Egor RUS 2006 RUS Komi Republic 02'11''87 756
14 Zhukov Danil RUS 2005 RUS Tyumen Region 02'11''99 754
15 Kustov Ivan RUS 1996 RUS Kaluga Region 02'12''04 753
16 Kornienko Iaroslav RUS 1994 RUS Sverdlovsk Region 02'12''80 740
17 Pisetskii Daniil RUS 2007 RUS Saint Petersburg 02'13''51 729
18 Babkin Maksim RUS 2007 RUS Moscow City 02'13''57 728
19 Shavnev Sviatoslav RUS 2009 RUS Moscow City 02'13''72 725
20 Iachmenev Roman RUS 2006 RUS Moscow City 02'13''82 723
21 Panasiuk Andrei RUS 2003 RUS Khanty-Mansi Autonomous Area - Yugra 02'14''67 710
22 Sorokin Aleksandr RUS 2003 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 02'15''89 691
23 Trubin Igor RUS 2005 RUS Saint Petersburg 02'18''66 650
24 Goriunov Stepan RUS 2005 RUS Moscow Region 02'18''97 646
25 Kuzovnikov Kirill RUS 2008 RUS Moscow City 02'19''10 644
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Vladimir Salnikov Cup (Saint Petersburg, RUS) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 21/12/2024

RISULTATI

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Maksimova Sofiia RUS 2005 RUS Moscow City 02'26''85 769
2 Chikunova Evgeniia RUS 2004 RUS Saint Petersburg 02'26''91 768
3 Shilenkova Anastasiia RUS 2007 RUS Tula Region - Yaroslavl Region 02'27''14 764
4 Zakharova Anastasiia RUS 2005 RUS Penza Region 02'27''67 756
5 Gorbunova Tatiana RUS 2009 RUS Tula Region 02'27''95 752
6 Van Heerden Keira RSA 2007 RSA Sud Africa 02'28''89 738
7 Tarannikova Viktoria RUS 2009 RUS Moscow Region 02'30''35 717
8 Konstantinova Eseniia RUS 2007 RUS Murmansk Region 02'30''59 713
9 Kuznetsova Veronika RUS 2006 RUS Primorye Territory 02'32''43 688
10 Cope Morgan RSA 2006 RSA Sud Africa 02'32''82 682
11 Martynova Alena RUS 2006 RUS Moscow City 02'33''38 675
12 Anufrieva Sofia RUS 2008 RUS Samara Region 02'34''59 659
13 Kliukanova Vera RUS 2008 RUS Moscow City 02'35''54 647

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kolesnikov Kliment RUS 2000 RUS Moscow City 00'48''98 960
2 Samusenko Pavel RUS 2001 RUS Murmansk Region 00'50''80 861
3 Shilovskii Evgenii RUS 2007 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 00'51''76 814
4 Zuev Nikolai RUS 2001 RUS Republic Of Tatarstan 00'52''04 801
5 Smirnov Georgii RUS 2006 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'52''40 784
6 Esin Fedor RUS 2005 RUS Samara Region 00'52''74 769
7 Zakozhurnikov Danil RUS 2001 RUS Novosibirsk Region 00'52''90 762
8 Pool Jones Jonah GBR 2002 RSA Sud Africa 00'52''93 761
9 Zhukov Denis RUS 2007 RUS Tver Region 00'53''04 756
10 Iadryshnikov Iaroslav RUS 2005 RUS Moscow Region 00'53''14 752
11 Kalabin Stepan RUS 2005 RUS Moscow City 00'53''49 737
12 Ulianov Nikita RUS 1994 RUS Khanty-Mansi Autonomous Area - Yugra 00'53''54 735
13 Akhmerov Aziz RUS 2007 RUS Moscow City 00'53''62 732
14 Dudko Kirill RUS 2005 RUS Belgorod Region 00'53''78 725
15 Shmakov Aleksandr RUS 2001 RUS Novosibirsk Region 00'54''32 704
16 Lymar Mikhail RUS 2004 RUS Moscow City 00'54''44 699
17 Vitriak Andrei RUS 2004 RUS Moscow Region 00'54''49 697
18 Proshin Egor RUS 2008 RUS Moscow City 00'54''64 692
19 Muller Helgaard RSA 2008 RSA Sud Africa 00'54''70 689
20 Tupilin Nikita RUS 2005 RUS Moscow City 00'54''92 681
21 Norkin Artem RUS 2003 RUS Moscow City 00'54''94 680
22 Dos Santos Giano RSA 2002 RSA Sud Africa 00'55''07 675
23 Esterhuysen Joshua RSA 2007 RSA Sud Africa 00'56''47 626
24 Pilkevich Zakhar TJK 2003 TJK Tajikistan 01'04''81 414

Shapkin Ian RUS 2005 RUS Altai Territory Squalificato
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Vladimir Salnikov Cup (Saint Petersburg, RUS) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 21/12/2024

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Stepanova Milana RUS 2009 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'58''75 815
2 Kurilkina Aleksandra RUS 2005 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'59''18 797
3 Khiteva Arina RUS 2006 RUS Samara Region 00'59''41 788
4 Agapitova Elizaveta RUS 2003 RUS Khanty-Mansi Autonomous Area - Yugra 00'59''49 785
5 Duplinskaia Anastasiia RUS 2003 RUS Novosibirsk Region 00'59''66 778

Gaifutdinova Alina RUS 2005 RUS Kaluga Region 00'59''66 778
7 Kuznetsova Aleksandra RUS 2006 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'59''67 778
8 Davydova Elena RUS 2003 RUS Kaluga Region 01'00''15 759
9 Eggi Vlada RUS 2007 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'00''16 759

Zarubenkova Daria RUS 2007 RUS Novosibirsk Region 01'00''16 759
11 Chemisova Varvara RUS 2004 RUS Moscow City 01'00''52 746
12 Gainullina Renata RUS 2004 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'00''58 743
13 Miroshnichenko Diana RUS 2008 RUS Republic Of Khakassia 01'01''00 728
14 Grebneva Anastasiia RUS 2007 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'01''52 710
15 Pavlova Evgeniia RUS 2007 RUS Leningrad Region 01'01''95 695
16 Kiramova Dina RUS 2004 RUS Republic Of Tatarstan 01'02''08 691
17 Egorova Elizaveta RUS 2005 RUS Sverdlovsk Region 01'02''16 688
18 Rumiantseva Daria RUS 2007 RUS Moscow City 01'02''30 683
19 Milennaia Tatiana RUS 2010 RUS Moscow City 01'02''35 682
20 Shakhova Sofia RUS 2004 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'02''40 680
21 De Villers Indiana RSA 2007 RSA Sud Africa 01'03''04 660
22 Burgess Cassidy RSA 2008 RSA Sud Africa 01'03''42 648
23 Pecherskikh Elizaveta KGZ 2004 KGZ Kyrgyzstan 01'05''12 598
24 Adjei Nubia GHA 2003 GHA Ghana 01'06''58 560

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Stupin Maksim RUS 2000 RUS Moscow City 01'55''68 851
2 Borodin Ilia RUS 2003 RUS Bryansk Region 01'57''34 815
3 Isaev Sergei RUS 2001 RUS Penza Region 01'57''97 802
4 Sudarev Aleksei RUS 2003 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'58''03 801
5 Valiakhmetov Eduard RUS 1999 RUS Republic Of Tatarstan 01'58''07 800
6 Smykov Arsenii RUS 2005 RUS Penza Region 01'58''09 800
7 Bagaturiia Vakhtang RUS 2003 RUS Moscow City 01'58''34 795

Pogrebniak Anton RUS 2006 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'58''34 795
9 Zlotnikov Georgii RUS 2007 RUS Samara Region 01'58''74 787
10 Sandykov Vladimir RUS 2006 RUS Republic Of Mari El 01'59''16 778
11 Agafonov Maksim RUS 2006 RUS Moscow City 02'00''26 757
12 Vasilev Petr RUS 2008 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 02'00''67 749
13 Bersenev Ivan RUS 2004 RUS Sverdlovsk Region 02'01''61 732
14 Nazarchuk Aleksandr RUS 2001 RUS Moscow City 02'01''74 730
15 Balenkov Ivan RUS 2004 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 02'01''98 725
16 Pavlovskii Stepan RUS 2004 RUS Kaluga Region 02'02''60 715
17 Firsov Stepan RUS 2005 RUS Khanty-Mansi Autonomous Area - Yugra 02'03''42 700
18 Turyshev Egor RUS 2006 RUS Komi Republic 02'03''75 695
19 Denisov Artem RUS 2007 RUS Rostov Region 02'04''73 679
20 Sergunin Ilya RUS 2004 RUS Krasnodar Territory 02'06''00 658
21 Muller Helgaard RSA 2008 RSA Sud Africa 02'08''15 626
22 Kuznetsov Timur RUS 2007 RUS Republic Of Tatarstan 02'08''81 616
23 Opute Clinton NGR 2003 NGR Nigeria 02'17''52 506
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Vladimir Salnikov Cup (Saint Petersburg, RUS) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 21/12/2024

RISULTATI

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zviagintseva Irina RUS 2000 RUS Saint Petersburg 02'13''22 765
2 Valle Uliana RUS 2006 RUS Saint Petersburg 02'14''06 751
3 Shakirova Iana RUS 2005 RUS Saint Petersburg 02'14''08 750
4 Mashkina Viktoria RUS 2006 RUS Primorye Territory 02'14''23 748
5 Sorokina Anastasiia RUS 2004 RUS Krasnodar Territory 02'15''67 724
6 Tsvetkovskaia Aleksandra RUS 2002 RUS Voronezh Region 02'16''24 715
7 Prokofeva Anna RUS 2007 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 02'17''15 701
8 Markova Victoria RUS 2002 RUS Moscow City 02'17''46 696
9 Kozlova Valeriia RUS 2006 RUS Saint Petersburg 02'18''03 688
10 Sushilova Mariia RUS 2006 RUS Saint Petersburg 02'18''54 680
11 Kholopova Mariia RUS 2004 RUS Moscow City 02'18''99 673
12 Van Heerden Keira RSA 2007 RSA Sud Africa 02'19''21 670
13 Slamgazy Aruna KAZ 2007 KAZ Kazakhistan 02'31''52 520

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Shchegolev Aleksandr RUS 2002 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'45''56 834
2 Grinev Vladislav RUS 1996 RUS Moscow City 01'45''76 829
3 Kirillov Konstantin RUS 2004 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'45''84 827
4 Podladov Vladislav RUS 2006 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 01'45''88 826
5 Shatalov Daniil RUS 1999 RUS Moscow City 01'46''03 823
6 Cherepkov Andrei RUS 2007 RUS Kostroma Region 01'46''25 818
7 Reznichenko Vladislav RUS 2003 RUS Omsk Region 01'46''29 817
8 Kosenkov Daniil RUS 2004 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'46''35 815
9 Akimov Roman RUS 2005 RUS Moscow Region - Kemerovo Region 01'46''36 815
10 Kudashev Aleksandr RUS 1995 RUS Samara Region 01'46''40 814
11 Kolesnikov Nikolai RUS 2006 RUS Moscow City 01'46''44 813
12 Vereshchagin Iaroslav RUS 2005 RUS Chelyabinsk Region 01'46''91 802
13 Muller Righardt RSA 2002 RSA Sud Africa 01'47''34 793
14 Ablovatskii Maksim RUS 1999 RUS Novosibirsk Region 01'47''36 792
15 Dovgaliuk Mikhail RUS 1995 RUS Moscow City 01'47''43 791
16 Aksenovskikh Aleksandr RUS 2002 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'47''44 791
17 Antipov Mikhail RUS 2003 RUS Novosibirsk Region 01'47''83 782

Caldwell Matthew RSA 2006 RSA Sud Africa 01'47''83 782
19 Danilov Nikita RUS 2001 RUS Chuvash Republic - Chuvashia 01'47''86 781
20 Girev Ivan RUS 2000 RUS Moscow Region - Tula Region 01'47''87 781
21 Zuev Viacheslav RUS 2006 RUS Rostov Region 01'47''93 780
22 Zinovev Kirill RUS 2007 RUS Samara Region 01'48''04 778
23 Ghasemi Mohammad IRI 2007 IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran 01'48''42 769
24 Gerke Sergeii RUS 2001 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'48''64 765
25 Vlasov Aleksei RUS 2007 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 01'48''71 763
26 Brovkin Maksim RUS 2005 RUS Moscow City 01'48''94 758
27 Plastovets Nikolai RUS 2005 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 01'48''97 758
28 Storozhev Stepan RUS 2007 RUS Krasnodar Territory 01'49''06 756
29 Cherepanov Daniil KAZ 2006 KAZ Kazakhistan 01'49''18 753
30 Dudnik Matvei RUS 2005 RUS Tyumen Region 01'49''70 743
31 Zavodskikh Iaroslav RUS 2007 RUS Omsk Region 01'49''73 742
32 Vitriak Andrei RUS 2004 RUS Moscow Region 01'49''77 741
33 Klimenko Maxim KAZ 2003 KAZ Kazakhistan 01'49''85 740
34 Strakhov Sergei RUS 2005 RUS Moscow City 01'50''29 731
35 Gukov Matvei RUS 2001 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'50''59 725
36 Shanchuk Vladislav RUS 2001 RUS Volgograd Region 01'50''67 723
37 Zolotovskii Vladislav RUS 2004 RUS Novosibirsk Region 01'50''81 721
38 Chirkov Vladislav RUS 2008 RUS Penza Region 01'50''83 720
39 Akhmerov Aziz RUS 2007 RUS Moscow City 01'50''84 720
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Vladimir Salnikov Cup (Saint Petersburg, RUS) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 21/12/2024

RISULTATI

40 Molokanov Viktor RUS 2003 RUS Novosibirsk Region 01'50''86 720
41 Borodin Artem RUS 2008 RUS Bryansk Region 01'51''02 717
42 Esterhuysen Joshua RSA 2007 RSA Sud Africa 01'51''37 710
43 Slovesnov Egor RUS 2007 RUS Penza Region 01'51''73 703
44 Borozdov Nikita RUS 2007 RUS Novosibirsk Region 01'52''20 694
45 Pronin Maxim RUS 2007 RUS Penza Region 01'52''21 694
46 Gurev Ivan RUS 2006 RUS Arkhangelsk Region 01'52''79 683
47 Kocharyan Levon ARM 2006 ARM Armenia 01'52''98 680
48 Garkusha Ilia RUS 2005 RUS Belgorod Region 01'53''46 671
49 Kulinich Vladislav RUS 2006 RUS Moscow City 01'53''95 663
50 Parmar Devansh IND 2005 IND India 01'54''94 646
51 Pavlovskii Stepan RUS 2004 RUS Kaluga Region 01'56''38 622
52 Ivshin Matvey RUS 2005 UKR Kirovec 01'57''26 608
53 Trbojevic Sergej BIH 2006 BIH Bosnia-Herzegovina 01'57''41 606
54 Musaev Sanjar KGZ 2010 KGZ Kyrgyzstan 01'58''70 586
55 Tadic Dorde BIH 2008 BIH Bosnia-Herzegovina 02'00''21 564
56 Zakharikov Ilya RUS 2006 RUS Moscow City 02'00''92 554

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Klepikova Daria RUS 2005 RUS Voronezh Region 01'58''33 810
2 Surushkina Daria RUS 2001 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'59''63 784
3 Saratova Anastasiia RUS 2006 RUS Voronezh Region 01'59''66 783
4 Mullakaeva Daria RUS 1998 RUS Moscow City 02'00''12 774
5 Starostina Viktoriia RUS 2005 RUS Novosibirsk Region 02'00''39 769
6 Ryzhenkova Margarita RUS 2004 RUS Rostov Region 02'00''61 765
7 Makarova Viktoriia RUS 2006 RUS Kaluga Region 02'01''02 757
8 Kurtseva Iana RUS 2002 RUS Volgograd Region 02'01''04 756
9 Trofimova Daria RUS 2005 RUS Novosibirsk Region 02'01''49 748
10 Kozubovskaia Elizaveta RUS 2006 RUS Omsk Region 02'01''84 742
11 Markova Anastasiia RUS 2005 RUS Vologda Region 02'02''48 730
12 Banit Irina RUS 2010 RUS Saint Petersburg 02'02''56 729
13 Brazhnichenko Valeriia RUS 2010 RUS Volgograd Region 02'04''62 693
14 Teplyakova Elizaveta RUS 2008 RUS Yaroslavl Region 02'07''77 643
15 Dyu Daniela KAZ 2007 KAZ Kazakhistan 02'09''78 614
16 Poghosyan Ani ARM 2000 ARM Armenia 02'10''44 604
17 Ainabekova Ayazhan KAZ 2007 KAZ Kazakhistan 02'10''57 602
18 Zekanovic Aleksandra BIH 2005 BIH Bosnia-Herzegovina 02'10''61 602
19 Yelemes Saida KAZ 2009 KAZ Kazakhistan 02'11''59 589
20 Berikbol Yerkezhan KAZ 2008 KAZ Kazakhistan 02'16''67 525

4x50 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 RUS Team Russia 01'35''77 822
2 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'36''63 800
3 RUS Moscow City 01'36''74 797
4 RUS Altai Territory 01'37''61 776
5 RUS Tyumen Region 01'37''65 775
6 RUS Novosibirsk Region 01'38''00 767
7 RUS Samara Region 01'38''19 762
8 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 01'40''04 721
9 RSA Sud Africa 01'41''31 694
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Vladimir Salnikov Cup (Saint Petersburg, RUS) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 21/12/2024

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Martynychev Kirill RUS 2002 RUS Saint Petersburg 07'39''42 881
2 Morgun Ivan RUS 2003 RUS Volgograd Region 07'40''90 872
3 Filipets Andrei RUS 2005 RUS Rostov Region 07'43''57 857
4 Babinich Egor RUS 2007 RUS Novgorod Region 07'44''29 853
5 Kotov Roman RUS 2005 RUS Saint Petersburg 07'46''35 842
6 Egorov Aleksandr RUS 2001 RUS Saint Petersburg 07'48''35 831
7 Ivanov Vladimir RUS 2005 RUS Moscow City 07'50''17 822
8 Utrobin Vladislav RUS 1998 RUS Tula Region 07'51''52 815
9 Semenov Sergei RUS 2002 RUS Moscow City 07'55''59 794
10 Shipitsyn Aleksandr RUS 2007 RUS Saint Petersburg 07'56''40 790
11 Borzov Aleksandr RUS 2004 RUS Sverdlovsk Region 07'58''29 780
12 Shchukin Ivan RUS 2009 RUS Moscow City 07'58''92 777
13 Muratov Vladimir RUS 2004 RUS Moscow City 07'59''53 774
14 Caldwell Matthew RSA 2006 RSA Sud Africa 07'59''74 773
15 Novikov Semen RUS 2005 RUS Tula Region 08'02''93 758
16 Siplevoi Artem RUS 2009 RUS Moscow City 08'05''18 748
17 Kolesnikov Dmitry RUS 2006 RUS Rostov Region 08'08''76 731
18 Prokhorov Vladimir RUS 2008 RUS Yaroslavl Region 08'09''04 730
19 Solovev Makar RUS 2007 RUS Tula Region 08'09''10 730
20 Kuruzovic Filip BIH 2003 BIH Bosnia-Herzegovina 08'13''31 711
21 Miakishev Egor RUS 2003 RUS Sverdlovsk Region 08'13''51 710
22 Andreev Aleksandr A. RUS 2004 RUS Moscow Region - Kemerovo Region 08'16''77 697
23 Telitsyn Fedor RUS 2006 RUS Republic Of Mari El 08'17''16 695
24 Kulinich Vladislav RUS 2006 RUS Moscow City 08'18''67 689
25 Borozdov Nikita RUS 2007 RUS Novosibirsk Region 08'19''19 686
26 Shashikumar Dhakshan IND 2008 IND India 08'28''75 648
27 Maletin Aleksandr RUS 2005 RUS Tula Region 08'30''13 643
28 Trbojevic Sergej BIH 2006 BIH Bosnia-Herzegovina 08'34''23 628
29 Nasredinov Daniel KGZ 2009 KGZ Kyrgyzstan 08'54''45 559

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Misharina Kseniia RUS 2009 RUS Moscow City 16'06''11 830
2 Ershova Margarita RUS 2005 RUS Volgograd Region 16'09''37 822
3 Arshavskaia Anna RUS 2008 RUS Saint Petersburg 16'11''80 816
4 Kuvychko Anastasia RUS 2008 RUS Volgograd Region 16'18''63 799
5 Khailova Aleksandra RUS 2004 RUS Saint Petersburg 16'19''38 797
6 Koziakina Polina RUS 2007 RUS Volgograd Region 16'22''95 788
7 Kharchenko Varvara RUS 2008 RUS Lipetsk Region 16'48''11 731
8 Antonopoulos Carla T RSA 2001 RSA Sud Africa 16'55''77 714
9 Teplyakova Elizaveta RUS 2008 RUS Yaroslavl Region 17'01''12 703
10 Zelinskaya Anastasiya UZB 2004 UZB Uzbekistan 17'31''49 644
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Vladimir Salnikov Cup (Saint Petersburg, RUS) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 21/12/2024

RISULTATI

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Prigoda Kirill RUS 1995 RUS Saint Petersburg 02'03''11 929
2 Dorinov Mikhail RUS 1995 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 02'03''14 929
3 Zhigalov Aleksandr RUS 2001 RUS Kemerovo Region 02'04''42 900
4 Gadirov Rustam RUS 1997 RUS Omsk Region 02'06''54 856
5 Glazunov Georgii RUS 2004 RUS Belgorod Region 02'09''64 796
6 Urvantsev Mark RUS 2004 RUS Omsk Region 02'09''70 795
7 Elchaninov Gleb RUS 2006 RUS Moscow City 02'10''25 785
8 Litvinov Kirill RUS 2005 RUS Moscow City 02'10''70 777

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Chikunova Evgeniia RUS 2004 RUS Saint Petersburg 02'17''46 938
2 Gorbunova Tatiana RUS 2009 RUS Tula Region 02'20''74 874
3 Shilenkova Anastasiia RUS 2007 RUS Tula Region - Yaroslavl Region 02'23''60 822
4 Maksimova Sofiia RUS 2005 RUS Moscow City 02'25''95 783
5 Tarannikova Viktoria RUS 2009 RUS Moscow Region 02'27''36 761
6 Van Heerden Keira RSA 2007 RSA Sud Africa 02'27''88 753
7 Zakharova Anastasiia RUS 2005 RUS Penza Region 02'28''16 749
8 Konstantinova Eseniia RUS 2007 RUS Murmansk Region 02'30''43 715

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kolesnikov Kliment RUS 2000 RUS Moscow City 00'49''24 945
2 Samusenko Pavel RUS 2001 RUS Murmansk Region 00'49''82 912
3 Shilovskii Evgenii RUS 2007 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 00'51''41 830
4 Zuev Nikolai RUS 2001 RUS Republic Of Tatarstan 00'51''77 813
5 Zakozhurnikov Danil RUS 2001 RUS Novosibirsk Region 00'52''20 793
6 Zhukov Denis RUS 2007 RUS Tver Region 00'52''90 762
7 Esin Fedor RUS 2005 RUS Samara Region 00'52''99 758

Iadryshnikov Iaroslav RUS 2005 RUS Moscow Region 00'52''99 758
9 Ulianov Nikita RUS 1994 RUS Khanty-Mansi Autonomous Area - Yugra 00'53''16 751
10 Smirnov Georgii RUS 2006 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'53''28 746
11 Akhmerov Aziz RUS 2007 RUS Moscow City 00'53''45 739
12 Kalabin Stepan RUS 2005 RUS Moscow City 00'53''46 738
13 Pool Jones Jonah GBR 2002 RSA Sud Africa 00'53''55 735
14 Dudko Kirill RUS 2005 RUS Belgorod Region 00'53''81 724
15 Vitriak Andrei RUS 2004 RUS Moscow Region 00'53''84 723
16 Lymar Mikhail RUS 2004 RUS Moscow City 00'55''87 647
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Vladimir Salnikov Cup (Saint Petersburg, RUS) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 21/12/2024

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Stepanova Milana RUS 2009 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'57''44 872
2 Agapitova Elizaveta RUS 2003 RUS Khanty-Mansi Autonomous Area - Yugra 00'57''63 864
3 Duplinskaia Anastasiia RUS 2003 RUS Novosibirsk Region 00'58''56 823
4 Khiteva Arina RUS 2006 RUS Samara Region 00'58''69 818
5 Kurilkina Aleksandra RUS 2005 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'59''01 804
6 Gaifutdinova Alina RUS 2005 RUS Kaluga Region 00'59''12 800
7 Kuznetsova Aleksandra RUS 2006 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'59''15 799
8 Zarubenkova Daria RUS 2007 RUS Novosibirsk Region 00'59''57 782
9 Davydova Elena RUS 2003 RUS Kaluga Region 00'59''78 774
10 Gainullina Renata RUS 2004 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'59''89 769
11 Chemisova Varvara RUS 2004 RUS Moscow City 01'00''25 756
12 Pavlova Evgeniia RUS 2007 RUS Leningrad Region 01'00''96 730
13 Grebneva Anastasiia RUS 2007 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'01''08 725
14 Egorova Elizaveta RUS 2005 RUS Sverdlovsk Region 01'01''16 722
15 Miroshnichenko Diana RUS 2008 RUS Republic Of Khakassia 01'01''60 707

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Borodin Ilia RUS 2003 RUS Bryansk Region 01'54''36 880
2 Stupin Maksim RUS 2000 RUS Moscow City 01'54''61 875
3 Sudarev Aleksei RUS 2003 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'55''01 866
4 Valiakhmetov Eduard RUS 1999 RUS Republic Of Tatarstan 01'55''18 862
5 Isaev Sergei RUS 2001 RUS Penza Region 01'55''57 853
6 Smykov Arsenii RUS 2005 RUS Penza Region 01'56''57 831
7 Pogrebniak Anton RUS 2006 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'56''96 823
8 Bagaturiia Vakhtang RUS 2003 RUS Moscow City 01'58''23 797

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zviagintseva Irina RUS 2000 RUS Saint Petersburg 02'09''00 842
2 Shakirova Iana RUS 2005 RUS Saint Petersburg 02'10''94 806
3 Sorokina Anastasiia RUS 2004 RUS Krasnodar Territory 02'11''70 792
4 Mashkina Viktoria RUS 2006 RUS Primorye Territory 02'12''81 772
5 Valle Uliana RUS 2006 RUS Saint Petersburg 02'13''38 762
6 Tsvetkovskaia Aleksandra RUS 2002 RUS Voronezh Region 02'14''67 740
7 Markova Victoria RUS 2002 RUS Moscow City 02'16''50 711
8 Prokofeva Anna RUS 2007 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 02'16''71 708
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Vladimir Salnikov Cup (Saint Petersburg, RUS) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 21/12/2024

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Reznichenko Vladislav RUS 2003 RUS Omsk Region 01'42''98 898
2 Shchegolev Aleksandr RUS 2002 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'44''17 868
3 Shatalov Daniil RUS 1999 RUS Moscow City 01'44''22 866
4 Cherepkov Andrei RUS 2007 RUS Kostroma Region 01'44''56 858
5 Podladov Vladislav RUS 2006 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 01'44''70 854
6 Kosenkov Daniil RUS 2004 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'45''28 840
7 Kirillov Konstantin RUS 2004 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'45''90 826
8 Grinev Vladislav RUS 1996 RUS Moscow City 01'48''25 773

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Klepikova Daria RUS 2005 RUS Voronezh Region 01'54''25 900
2 Saratova Anastasiia RUS 2006 RUS Voronezh Region 01'57''03 837

Mullakaeva Daria RUS 1998 RUS Moscow City 01'57''03 837
4 Surushkina Daria RUS 2001 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'57''46 828
5 Starostina Viktoriia RUS 2005 RUS Novosibirsk Region 01'59''80 780
6 Ryzhenkova Margarita RUS 2004 RUS Rostov Region 01'59''83 780
7 Makarova Viktoriia RUS 2006 RUS Kaluga Region 02'00''25 771
8 Kurtseva Iana RUS 2002 RUS Volgograd Region 02'01''72 744

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kostin Oleg RUS 1992 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 00'22''16 945
2 Shevliakov Roman RUS 1998 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'22''21 939
3 Iurchenko Egor RUS 2001 RUS Tyumen Region 00'22''57 894
4 Minakov Andrei RUS 2002 RUS Republic Of Tatarstan 00'22''70 879
5 Proshin Egor RUS 2008 RUS Moscow City 00'23''31 812
6 Nazarenko Aleksandr RUS 2006 RUS Altai Territory 00'23''33 810
7 Pekin Ivan RUS 2005 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'23''38 805
8 Golubev Maksim RUS 1999 RUS Kaluga Region 00'23''43 799
9 Kleshko Mikhail UZB 2005 UZB Uzbekistan 00'23''44 798
10 Antipov Mikhail RUS 2003 RUS Novosibirsk Region 00'23''49 793

Volkov Andrei RUS 2005 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'23''49 793
12 Strakhov Sergei RUS 2005 RUS Moscow City 00'23''52 790
13 Vlasov Gleb RUS 2004 RUS Republic Of Tatarstan 00'23''58 784
14 Smykov Arsenii RUS 2005 RUS Penza Region 00'23''66 776

Zhdanov Denis RUS 2000 RUS Altai Territory Squalificato
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Vladimir Salnikov Cup (Saint Petersburg, RUS) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 21/12/2024

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Surkova Arina RUS 1998 RUS Novosibirsk Region 00'25''00 927
2 Tatarinova Daria RUS 2004 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'25''57 866
3 Osetrova Mariia RUS 2007 RUS Belgorod Region 00'25''80 843
4 Khiteva Arina RUS 2006 RUS Samara Region 00'26''09 815
5 Malakhova Polina RUS 2006 RUS Kaluga Region 00'26''17 808
6 Grishchenko Anita RUS 2000 RUS Novosibirsk Region 00'26''58 771
7 Kuznetsova Anna RUS 2004 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 00'26''62 768
8 Kozlova Valeriia RUS 2006 RUS Saint Petersburg 00'26''69 762
9 Kiramova Dina RUS 2004 RUS Republic Of Tatarstan 00'26''71 760
10 Pavlova Evgeniia RUS 2007 RUS Leningrad Region 00'26''85 748

Zhuravleva Anastasiia RUS 2002 RUS Moscow City 00'26''85 748
12 Anufrieva Sofia RUS 2008 RUS Samara Region 00'27''06 731
13 Khvesiuk Varvara RUS 2009 RUS Moscow City 00'27''07 730
14 Miroshnichenko Diana RUS 2008 RUS Republic Of Khakassia 00'27''19 720
15 Susorova Elizaveta RUS 2002 RUS Moscow City 00'27''32 710
16 De Villers Indiana RSA 2007 RSA Sud Africa 00'27''41 703

4x50 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'32''43 914
(Kornev Egor, Prigoda Kirill, Shevliakov Roman, Shchegolev Aleksandr)

2 RUS Moscow City 01'33''08 895
(Kolesnikov Kliment, Semianinov Danil, Strakhov Sergei, Grinev Vladislav)

3 RUS Novosibirsk Region 01'34''72 849
(Zakozhurnikov Danil, Zvonov Sergei, Markov Daniil, Desiatov Arsenii)

4 RUS Team Russia 01'34''99 842
(Proshin Egor, Timofeev Gleb, Zhidkov Roman, Zakharikov Ilya)

5 RUS Tyumen Region 01'37''02 790
(Iurchenko Egor, Pavlov Vladislav D., Dudnik Matvei, Soldatov Konstantin)

6 RUS Samara Region 01'37''57 777
(Esin Fedor, Bykov Mikhail, Kudashev Aleksandr, Zlotnikov Georgii)

7 RUS Altai Territory 01'37''63 776
(Shapkin Ian, Chernousov Nikita, Zhdanov Denis, Nazarenko Aleksandr)

8 RUS Nizhny Novgorod Region 01'37''84 771
(Shilovskii Evgenii, Balenkov Ivan, Vasilev Petr, Podladov Vladislav)

4x50 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 RUS Saint Petersburg 01'46''45 888
(Stepanova Milana, Shakirova Iana, Tatarinova Daria, Kuznetsova Aleksandra)

2 RUS Moscow City 01'47''54 862
(Rumiantseva Daria, Edapina Arina, Zhuravleva Anastasiia, Poleshchuk Maria)

3 RUS Novosibirsk Region 01'50''77 788
(Duplinskaia Anastasiia, Starostina Viktoriia, Grishchenko Anita, Trofimova Daria)

4 RSA Sud Africa 01'52''51 752
(Burgess Cassidy, Cope Morgan, De Villers Indiana, Van Heerden Keira)
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